PRODUCT OVERVIEW
ELECTRIC CYLINDERS   Stroke [mm] 10 - 25 | Peak fore [n]: 1.5 - 130
CAL12
Stroke [mm]: 10
Force	[N]:	1.5
CBL35
Stroke	[mm]:	10,	15,	25
Force	[N]:	8.5-22

ov
in
g
M
as
s
[k
g]
W
ei
gh
t [
kg
]
CAL12-010-55-1 24 Ø12x112 10 1.5 0.4 1 1.5 0.01 0.08
CBL35-010-55-1 24 Ø35x96 10 15 6 9 1.5 0.04 0.45
CBL35-010-75-1 48 Ø35x96 10 22 8.8 13.4 1.6 0.04 0.45
CBL35-015-55-1 24 Ø35x101 15 10 4 7 1.5 0.06 0.5
CBL35-015-75-1 48 Ø35x101 15 14 5.6 8.8 1.6 0.06 0.5
CBL35-025-55-1 24 Ø35x111 25 8.5 3.4 5.8 1.5 0.06 0.6
CBL35-025-75-1 48 Ø35x111 25 14 5.6 8.8 1.6 0.06 0.6
CBL50-010-55-1 24 Ø50x123 10 33 13 22 1.5 0.14 1.14
CBL50-010-55-2 24 Ø50x166 10 49 19 16 3 0.21 1.7
CBL50-010-75-1 48 Ø50x123 10 40 16 26 1.5 0.14 1.14
CBL50-010-75-2 48 Ø50x166 10 100 40 33 3 0.21 1.7
CBL50-025-55-1 24 Ø50x138 25 23 9 15 1.5 0.15 1.3
CBL50-025-55-2 24 Ø50x203 25 40 16 13 3 0.24 2.1
CBL50-025-75-1 48 Ø50x138 25 40 16 26 1.5 0.15 1.3
CBL50-025-75-2 48 Ø50x203 25 70 28 23 3 0.24 2.1
CTL50-010-75-2 48 Ø48x160 10 47 18 12.7 3 0.19 1.1
NOTE: For	any	SMAC	Moving	Coil	Actuators,	the	maximum	recommended	continuous	duty	current	is	600mA	supplied	to	the	actuator	over	a
1 second period. For anything beyond this in terms of current draw or time please consult the factory. We manufacture actuators to suit our
customers’	requirements.	Please	call	us	if	you	do	not	find	the	right	actuator	in	this	list.

M
ov
in
g
M
as
s
[k
g]
W
ei
gh
t
[k
g]
CBL35C-010-55-1 24 Ø35x135 10 15 6 9 1.5 0.04 0.52
CBL35C-010-75-1 48 Ø35x135 10 22 8.8 13.4 1.6 0.04 0.52
CBL35C-015-55-1 24 Ø35x140 15 10 4 7 1.5 0.06 0.57
CBL35C-015-75-1 48 Ø35x140 15 14 5.6 8.8 1.6 0.06 0.57
CBL35C-025-55-1 24 Ø35x150 25 8.5 3.4 5.8 1.5 0.06 0.67
CBL35C-025-75-1 48 Ø35x150 25 14 5.6 8.8 1.6 0.06 0.67
CBL50C-010-55-1 24 Ø50x177.5 10 33 13 22 1.5 0.14 1.29
CBL50C-010-55-2 24 Ø50x220.5 10 49 19 16 3 0.21 1.8
CBL50C-010-75-1 48 Ø50x177.5 10 40 16 26 1.5 0.14 1.29
CBL50C-010-75-2 48 Ø50x220.5 10 100 40 33 3 0.21 1.8
CBL50C-025-55-1 24 Ø50x192.5 25 23 9 15 1.5 0.15 1.38
CBL50C-025-55-2 24 Ø50x258 25 40 16 13 3 0.24 2.25
CBL50C-025-75-1 48 Ø50x192.5 25 40 16 26 1.5 0.15 1.38
CBL50C-025-75-2 48 Ø50x255.5 25 70 28 23 3 0.24 2.25
NOTE: For	any	SMAC	Moving	Coil	Actuators,	the	maximum	recommended	continuous	duty	current	is	600mA	supplied	to	the	actuator	over	a
1 second period. For anything beyond this in terms of current draw or time please consult the factory. We manufacture actuators to suit our
customers’	requirements.	Please	call	us	if	you	do	not	find	the	right	actuator	in	this	list.
A complete self-contained unit, suggested for